
香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2016 男子 20米 179 范衍逸 FAN HIN YAT / / 5.62 1

2016 男子 20米 210 邢維丞 VIAN GABRIEL YING / / 5.65 2

2016 男子 20米 158 李睿哲 LEE YUI CHIT KARTUS / / 6.08 3

2016 男子 20米 8 吳承軒 NG SHING HIN OWEN / / 6.22 4

2016 男子 20米 34 溫栢鋒 VICTOR WAN / / 6.26 5

2016 男子 20米 259 姚晉庭 JAXTON YIU / / 6.73 6

2016 男子 20米 81 吳子睿 NG TSZ YUI MARCUS / / 6.95 7

2016 男子 20米 53 馮博棟 CACTUS FUNG / / 6.98 8

2016 男子 20米 197 黃子軒 MATTHEW WONG / / 7.21 9

2016 男子 20米 42 麥淏謙 MAK AIDEN / / 7.37 10

2016 男子 20米 257 禤藝朗 XUAN NGAI LONG LUTHER / / 7.45 11

2016 男子 20米 170 廖家聰 LIU KA CHUNG / / 7.57 12

2016 男子 20米 185 梁趣言 LEUNG CHUI YIN / / 7.68 13

2016 男子 20米 251 陳祉翱 DECLAN CHAN / / 7.80 14

2016 男子 20米 155 陳譽博 CHAN YU POK / / 7.98 15

2016 男子 20米 252 梁知傑 LEUNG CHI KIT / / 8.04 16

2016 男子 20米 77 馬婥藍 CARWYN MA / / 9.57 17

2016 男子 20米 207 彭康森 PANG HONG SUM / / 9.82 18

2016 男子 20米 101 謝希 TSE JANSON / / 10.09 19

2016 男子 20米 75 林珀皞 LAM PAK HO / / 12.13 20

2016 男子 20米 95 謝明恩 TSE MING YAN (ELVIS) / / ABS NA

2016 男子 20米 115 楊景淳 DOUGLAS YORK YEUNG / / ABS NA



香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2016 男子 30米 179 范衍逸 FAN HIN YAT / / 7.63 1

2016 男子 30米 210 邢維丞 VIAN GABRIEL YING / / 7.66 2

2016 男子 30米 158 李睿哲 LEE YUI CHIT KARTUS / / 8.46 3

2016 男子 30米 259 姚晉庭 JAXTON YIU / / 8.51 4

2016 男子 30米 40 李鎮匡 LEE CHUN HONG / / 8.54 5

2016 男子 30米 7 梁立信 LEUNG LAP SHUN / / 8.94 6

2016 男子 30米 37 黎宗祐 LAI CHUNG YAU / / 9.06 7

2016 男子 30米 31 蔡智珩 CHOY CHI HANG / / 9.38 8

2016 男子 30米 14 伍思朗 NG SZE LONG / / 9.49 9

2016 男子 30米 81 吳子睿 NG TSZ YUI MARCUS / / 9.60 10

2016 男子 30米 206 柯竣泓 OR KIERAN / / 9.66 11

2016 男子 30米 54 許晉暠 HUI CHUN HO DON / / 9.99 12

2016 男子 30米 42 麥淏謙 MAK AIDEN / / 10.15 13

2016 男子 30米 257 禤藝朗 XUAN NGAI LONG LUTHER / / 10.39 14

2016 男子 30米 77 馬婥藍 CARWYN MA / / 10.42 15

2016 男子 30米 115 楊景淳 DOUGLAS YORK YEUNG / / 10.54 16

2016 男子 30米 219 黃雋希 WONG JUN HEI MARCUS / / 10.63 17

2016 男子 30米 83 陳琮熙 CHAN CHUNG HEI BRYAN / / 10.65 18

2016 男子 30米 185 梁趣言 LEUNG CHUI YIN / / 10.78 19

2016 男子 30米 82 陳晉賢 CHAN CHUN YIN JAYDEN / / 10.85 20

2016 男子 30米 75 林珀皞 LAM PAK HO / / 11.24 21

2016 男子 30米 112 李樂仁 LEE LOK YAN / / 12.28 22

2016 男子 30米 155 陳譽博 CHAN YU POK / / 12.93 23

2016 男子 30米 251 陳祉翱 DECLAN CHAN / / 13.47 24

2016 男子 30米 69 鍾語時 CHUNG YU SI / / 17.49 25

2016 男子 30米 33 梁叡熙 LEUNG YUI HEI HEIVIN / / ABS NA

2016 男子 30米 95 謝明恩 TSE MING YAN (ELVIS) / / ABS NA

2016 男子 30米 175 梁承天 LEUNG SHELDON / / ABS NA



香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2016 男子 立定跳遠 210 邢維丞 VIAN GABRIEL YING 0.99 1.04 1.04 1

2016 男子 立定跳遠 179 范衍逸 FAN HIN YAT 0.9 0.94 0.94 2

2016 男子 立定跳遠 158 李睿哲 LEE YUI CHIT KARTUS 0.89 0.58 0.89 3

2016 男子 立定跳遠 8 吳承軒 NG SHING HIN OWEN 0.83 0.79 0.83 4

2016 男子 立定跳遠 42 麥淏謙 MAK AIDEN DQ 0.69 0.69 5

2016 男子 立定跳遠 251 陳祉翱 DECLAN CHAN 0.65 0.67 0.67 6

2016 男子 立定跳遠 185 梁趣言 LEUNG CHUI YIN 0.67 0.53 0.67 7

2016 男子 立定跳遠 257 禤藝朗 XUAN NGAI LONG LUTHER DQ 0.63 0.63 8

2016 男子 立定跳遠 54 許晉暠 HUI CHUN HO DON 0.52 0.6 0.6 9

2016 男子 立定跳遠 206 柯竣泓 OR KIERAN 0.58 DQ 0.58 10

2016 男子 立定跳遠 155 陳譽博 CHAN YU POK 0.46 0.52 0.52 11

2016 男子 立定跳遠 77 馬婥藍 CARWYN MA 0.51 0.23 0.51 12

2016 男子 立定跳遠 37 黎宗祐 LAI CHUNG YAU 0.49 0.25 0.49 13

2016 男子 立定跳遠 81 吳子睿 NG TSZ YUI MARCUS 0.37 0.41 0.41 14

2016 男子 立定跳遠 83 陳琮熙 CHAN CHUNG HEI BRYAN 0.32 0.13 0.32 15

2016 男子 立定跳遠 95 謝明恩 TSE MING YAN (ELVIS) ABS ABS NA NA



香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2016 男子 擲豆袋 179 范衍逸 FAN HIN YAT 4.94 5.95 5.95 1

2016 男子 擲豆袋 8 吳承軒 NG SHING HIN OWEN 4.95 1.13 4.95 2

2016 男子 擲豆袋 34 溫栢鋒 VICTOR WAN 4.55 2.38 4.55 3

2016 男子 擲豆袋 53 馮博棟 CACTUS FUNG 3.87 3.96 3.96 4

2016 男子 擲豆袋 158 李睿哲 LEE YUI CHIT KARTUS 3.89 3.4 3.89 5

2016 男子 擲豆袋 210 邢維丞 VIAN GABRIEL YING 3.02 2.57 3.02 6

2016 男子 擲豆袋 42 麥淏謙 MAK AIDEN 1.7 2.34 2.34 7

2016 男子 擲豆袋 31 蔡智珩 CHOY CHI HANG 2.33 2.11 2.33 8

2016 男子 擲豆袋 54 許晉暠 HUI CHUN HO DON 2.33 1.8 2.33 9

2016 男子 擲豆袋 115 楊景淳 DOUGLAS YORK YEUNG DQ 2.27 2.27 10

2016 男子 擲豆袋 83 陳琮熙 CHAN CHUNG HEI BRYAN 2.25 1.9 2.25 11

2016 男子 擲豆袋 219 黃雋希 WONG JUN HEI MARCUS DQ 2.24 2.24 12

2016 男子 擲豆袋 81 吳子睿 NG TSZ YUI MARCUS 2.03 1.73 2.03 13

2016 男子 擲豆袋 37 黎宗祐 LAI CHUNG YAU DQ 2.03 2.03 14

2016 男子 擲豆袋 155 陳譽博 CHAN YU POK 1.92 1.6 1.92 15

2016 男子 擲豆袋 77 馬婥藍 CARWYN MA 1.78 1.12 1.78 16

2016 男子 擲豆袋 251 陳祉翱 DECLAN CHAN 1.55 DQ 1.55 17

2016 男子 擲豆袋 27 陸思齊 LUK SZE CHAI FREDERICK 1.5 1.48 1.5 18

2016 男子 擲豆袋 257 禤藝朗 XUAN NGAI LONG LUTHER 1.33 1.42 1.42 19

2016 男子 擲豆袋 95 謝明恩 TSE MING YAN (ELVIS) ABS ABS NA NA

2016 男子 擲豆袋 170 廖家聰 LIU KA CHUNG ABS ABS NA NA

2016 男子 擲豆袋 206 柯竣泓 OR KIERAN ABS ABS NA NA


